
CHARGES AGAINST MEMBERS 
 
 
 I do hereby swear and affirm that ____________________________ 
        (Name of Accused) 
 

did violate Article XIX, Section 1, Paragraph (e) of the CWA Constitution by  
 
crossing an authorized picket line in connection with a properly approved strike 
 
by Communications Workers of American on or about ___________________ 
           (date or dates) 
 

with such picket line being located within the jurisdiction of Communications  
 
Workers of America, Local 3204.  These charges are filed in accordance with 
 
Article XX, Section 2, of the CWA Constitution. 
 
 
Signed and sworn to by: 
 
 ___________________________________________ 
 (Name) 
 

 ___________________________ 
 (Date) 
 

 _____________________________________________________ 
 (Street address) 
 

 _____________________________________________________ 
 (City/State/Zip) 
 

 _______________________________ 
 (Home telephone) 
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